Schlussrangliste Buebeschwingfest TAnnlenen/Mamishaus BE

Jahrgang 1995/1996

1 a Kaser

2 a Roth

3 a Dummermuth
3 b RuUegsegger
3 ¢ Locher

4 a Moser

5 a Streiff

6 a Renfer

6 b Schlichter
6 ¢ Kohli

6 d Zbinden
7 a Zaugg

8 a Zimmermann
8 b Rolli

8 c Perler

9 a Waeber
10 a Stoll

10 b Affolter
11 a Gaumann
12 a Zingg

13 a Widmer
14 a Bigler

15 a Wampfler
16 a Ramseier
16 b Graf

16 c¢ Burri

17 a Wagner
17 b Mani

18 a Steffen
18 b Holzer

19 a Zehnder

Jahrgang 1997

1 a Inniger
Erb
Berger
Stucki
Scheuner

Parro
Forster

Schwab
Burger

Bapst
Laderach
Schopfer
Inniger
Hunziker
Gobeli
Hunziker
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Fankhauser

Zimmermann

Bronnimann

Remo
Dominik
Ueli

Ueli
Alfred
Steven
Moriz
Lukas
Simon
Patrick
Adrian
Christian
Mario
Dominik
Kevin
Marco
Christian
Marco
Stefan
Bruno
Michael
Moritz
Patrick
Martin
Markus
Flemming
Sandro
Romano
Janik
Alain
Dominik

Thomas
Matthias
Lorenz
Max
Rolf

uUrs
Tobias
Sami
Yves
Marc
Lionel
Niklaus
Pascal 2
Nicola
Dio
Philippe
Sven
Marc
Fabian

Alchenstorf
Biberist
Heimenschwand
Lauperswil
Aeschlischmatt
Brinisried
Ostermundigen
Riffenmatt
Eggiwil
Mamishaus
Mamishaus
Ittigen

Golaten
Oberbalm
Gurmels
Gurmels
Riffenmatt
Schwarzenburg
Hautligen
Moosseedorf
Gurmels
Allmendingen
Oey

Signhau
Hautligen
Kerzers
Schwenden
Zwischenflih
Oberbalm
Frauenkappelen
Reichenbach

Adelboden
Ittigen
Niederscherli
Rdéthenbach
Oberbalm
Tiefenbach
Zumholz
Golaten
Wattenwil
Aarberg
Orvin
Riggisberg
Brinisried
Lyss
Plaffeien
Adelboden
Oberbalm
Boltigen
Oberbalm

Kirchberg
Aarberg
Oberdiesbach
Zaziwil

Langnau

Sense
Worblental
Schwarzenburg
Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Worblental
Kerzers
Schwarzenburg
Laupen

Laupen
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Zaziwil
Munchenbuchsee
Laupen
Munsingen
Niedersimmental
Zaziwil

Zaziwil

Kerzers
Niedersimmental
Niedersimmental
Schwarzenburg
Laupen
Reichenbach

Adelboden
Worblental
Schwarzenburg
Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Niedersimmental
Sense

Kerzers

Thun

Aarberg
Tavannes
Schwarzenburg
Sense

Aarberg

Sense
Adelboden
Schwarzenburg
Boltigen
Schwarzenburg

58.50
57.50
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.25
53.00
53.00
51.50
51.50
27.00

59.75
57.75
57.00
57.00
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
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16
16
17
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Oesch
Wampfler
Schindler
Mani

Jaun
Fiechter
Zumbrunnen
Dubach
Pellet
Fankhauser
Beyeler

Jahrgang 1998
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Berger
Luginbinhl
Hinni
Amacher
Kramer
Ballimann
Scheidegger
Gerber
Wiget
Gobeli
Klotzli
Graber
Jost
Beutler
Stoll
DeFusco
Nufer
Mathis
Walthert
Rappo
Anken
Mani
Kirchhofer
Wandfluh
Hofmann
Probst
Jelk
Brigger

Jahrgang 1999

1

OO0 0O WN

a

T T 9 9

Wenger
Beer
Gaumann
Scheidegger
Leuenberger
Berger
Hadorn
Aeschlimann

Simon
Andreas
Simon
Simon
Renato
Yannik
Dominic
Markus
Adrian
Marc
Christoph

Ueli
Filiph
Lukas
Lukas
Lario
Fabian
Yanik
Ueli
Michi
Patrick
Sandro
Reto
Mitja
Stefan
Tobias
Dario
Sami
Michael
Marcel
Yannik
Andreas
Lukas
Dominik
Peter
Fabian
Lukas
Fredy
Sven

Ruedi
Peter
Adrian
Marc
Mathias
Christian
Marco
Ueli

Matten b. 1.
Wimmis
Oberdiessbach
Schwenden
Trub
Ruderswil
Aeschlen
Diemtigen
Alterswil
Rueggisberg
Mittelhdusern

Burgistein
Kirchdorf
Oberbalm
Sangernboden
Galimz
Finsterhennen
Langenthal
Suderen
Winnewil
Lenk
Frutigen
Sigriswil
Kerzers
Oberbalm
Riffenmatt
Grasswil
Ringgenberg
Trub
Schlosswil
Oberschrot
Bern
Schwenden
Barau
Frutigen
GUimmenen
Langenthal
St. Silvester
St. Silvester

Horboden
Oey
Hautligen
Langenthal
Eggiwil
Burgistein
Muhledorf

Interlaken

Thun
Oberdiessbach
Niedersimmental
Trub

Zaziwil

Thun
Niedersimmental
Sense
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg

Schwarzenburg
Munsingen
Schwarzenburg
Sense

Kerzers
Kerzers
Langenthal
Oberdiesbach
Laupen

Lenk

Frutigen

Thun

Kerzers
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Kirchberg
Interlaken

Trub
Munsingen
Sense
Worblental
Niedersimmental
Langnau
Frutigen
Laupen
Langenthal
Sense

Sense

Niedersimmental
Niedersimmental
Zaziwil
Langenthal
Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Minsingen

Kréschenbrunnen Trub

54.50
54.50
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
52.50
52.50
51.00

59.50
58.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.00
53.00
52.75
51.50
51.25

59.00
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
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Schltichter
Maurer
Bartenbach
Burger
Vogeli
Jakob
Kramer
Zingrich
Hurni
Freiburghaus
Munger
Holzer

Diemi
Fankhauser
Nussbaum
Purro
Kirchhofer
Zumbrunnen

Jahrgang 2000
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Kneubihl
Stettler

Roth
Ledermann
Gasser
Zbinden
Blatter

Stucki
Ferenbach
Hehlen
Waiithrich
Schér
Waiithrich
Staudenmann
Kunz

Fuss
Allenbach
Trachsel
Schindler
Schafroth
Cottier
Niederberger
Schwab
Rothlisberger
Luginbanhl
Tannler
Baumann
Weber

Beer

Jahrgang 2001
1 a Galli
2 a Riegsegger

Roman
David
Nick
Noél
Luca
Marco
Dorian
Jan
Yanik
Thomas
Marcel
Vincent
Stefan
lvan
Simon
Christian
Adrian
Reto

Jan
Samuel
Robin
Michael
Dominik
Samuel
Remo
Marcel
Micah
Reto
David
Alex
Bruno
Fabian
Florian
Luca
Reto
Sven
Christof
Martin
Marco
Robin
David
Jonathan
Fabian
Mike
Patrick
René
Andi

Sandro
Christian

Trueb
Heimenschwand
Oberbalm

Orvin

Wilderswil
Langenthal
Galmiz
Wilderswil
Kerzers
Schwenden

Trueb

Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Tavannes
Interlaken
Langenthal
Kerzers
Interlaken
Kerzers
Niedersimmental

Rischegg-Heubac Schwarzenburg

Frauenkappelen
Ostermundigen
Rueggisberg
Wattenwil
Zumholz

Bérau

Aeschlen

Rosshausern
Milken
Biberist
Mamishaus
Eggiwil
Zumbholz
Derendingen
Rdéthenbach
Niederwangen
Oey

Bowil
Tramelan
Signau
Guggisberg
Oey
Grindelwald
Fankhaus
Frutigen
Oberdiesbach
Eggiwil
Plaffeien
Plaffeien
Aarberg
Batterkinden
Kirchdorf
Hasliberg
Wileroltigen
Mamishaus
Oey

Biglen
Lauperswil

Laupen
Worblental
Schwarzenburg
Wattenwil
Sense

Langnau

Thun

Laupen
Schwarzenburg
Aarberg
Schwarzenburg
Siehen

Sense

Kirchberg
Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Niedersimmental
Zaziwil

Tavannes

Zaziwil
Schwarzenburg
Niedersimmental
Interlaken

Trub

Frutigen
Oberdiesbach
Siehen

Sense

Sense

Aarberg
Kirchberg
Munsingen
Hasliberg
Kerzers
Schwarzenburg
Niedersimmental

Zaziwil
Zaziwil

55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
52.50
52.50
51.50

58.00
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.00
53.00
52.50
52.25
52.25

58.00
57.75
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Jahrgange 2002/2003
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Leuenberger
Steudler
Zingg
Stettler
Ballimann
Purro
Wittwer
Zimmermann
Rindlisbacher
Steiner
Hofmann
Almer
Zbinden
Probst

Koller
Murner

Bieri

W ithrich
Bartschi
Dubach
Aeschbacher
Gantenbein
Gasser
Oesch
Bachmann
Gasser
Kirchhofer
Krebs

Waiithrich
Staub
Lathi
Allenbach
Bachmann
Huber
Scheidegger
Trachsel
Jelk
Imboden
Steiner
Maurer
Nageli
Hehlen
Baeriswyl

Kolly
Tschachtli
Scharen
Waiithrich
W thrich
Kirchhofer
Merz

Lukas
Kevin
Marc
Thomas
Sandro
David
Bjorn
Nicolas
Nico
Nico
Jan
Marcel
Jvan
Pascal
Lukas
Silvan
Joshua
Jonas
Yves
Philipp
Ivo
Yanis
Fabian
Sven
Michi
Beat
Collin
Moritz

Simon
Severin
David
Marc
Kilian
Menk
Sven
Bjorn
Fabrice
Levin
Pascal
Simon
Leandro
Nico
Christioph

Elmar
Sven
Philip
Tim
Julian
Marcel
Sascha

Eggiwil Siehen
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Moosseedorf Munchenbuchsee
Milken Schwarzenburg
Finsterhennen Kerzers
Oberschrot Sense
Reichenbach Reichenbach
Riggisberg Schwarzenburg
Langenthal Langenthal
Frutigen Frutigen
Gummenen Laupen
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Oberschrot Sense
Langenthal Langenthal
Steffisburg Thun
Reichenbach Reichenbach
Niederscherli Schwarzenburg
Bowil Zaziwil
Laupen Laupen
Diemtigen Niedersimmental
Muntschmier Kerzers
Muhledorf Kirchberg
Eggiwil Siehen
Matten b. I. Interlaken
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Eggiwil Siehen
Saanemoser Saaneland
Gerzensee Munsingen
Signau Zaziwil
Langenthal Langenthal
Allmendingen Munsingen
Fankhaus Trub
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Langenthal Langenthal
Frutigen Frutigen
Oberschrot Sense
Oberscherli Schwarzenburg
Adelboden Adelboden
Oberbalm Schwarzenburg
Hasliberg Hasliberg
Oey Niedersimmental
Plaffeien

Sense
Schwarzee Sense
Kerzers Kerzers
Oberwangen Laupen
Langenthal Langenthal
Rischegg-GambarSchwarzenburg
Bérau Langnau
Kerzers Kerzers

57.75
57.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.00
52.25
51.00

58.25
58.00
58.00
57.00
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25

55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
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13
14
15
15
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Braig
Siegenthaler
Galli
Butikofer
Walther
Mader
Rohrbach
Galli
Zumbrunn

Kilian
Andri
Franco
Alain
Reto
Leo

Ivan
Raphael
Raphael

Gurbri
Schangnau
Vechigen
Kleinbdsingen
Bolligen
Gempenach
Langenthal
Vechigen
Adelboden

Kerzers
Siehen
Worblental
Laupen
Worblental
Kerzers
Langenthal
Worblental
Adelboden

54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.25
53.00
53.00
51.50
51.00
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